
NEW WALL  - STUD & GYP. BD.

EXISTING CMU WALL

EXISTING STUD WALL OR FLOOR

EXISTING MASONRY WALL

DEMO AND REMOVE

EXISTING DOOR

NEW DOOR

3'-0"

ADA COMPLIANT BAR TOP
(30" MIN. REQUIRED)

EXISTING 
BATHROOMS

EXISTING STAGE 
TO REMAIN

DN

DN

KEGERATORS
SIZES & LOCATIONS TBD

(2) HAND WASH SINKS
LOCATIONS TBD

CERAMIC TILE TO BE REMOVED
REPLACE WITH NEW TILE @ MINIMUM SLOPE 
TO MAINTAIN DRAINAGE TO SIDEWALK DEMO WALL, REMOVE & RELOCATE DOOR INTO 

EXISTING OPENING TO PUBLIC WAY & ADD PANIC 
HARDWARE PER IBC 1010.1.10 & CLOSER PER CODE

NEW TREAD & RISER
EXTEND EXISTING PLYWOOD 
RAMP TO CREATE 1:10 RAMP

1'
-0

"

NEW HANDRAILS WITH EXTENSIONS

RELOCATED EXIT SIGN 
PER IBC 1013.1

36" RAIL NOT REQUIRED IF 
TOTAL RISE IS LESS THAN 
6" - SEE DETAIL 4

NEW 36" GRAB BARS

ASSEMBLY WITHOUT FIXED SEATS (UNCONCENTRATED) - 15 NET
1035 SF - 69 PERSONS

STAGES & PLATFORMS - 15 NET
187 SF - 12 PERSONS

OCCUPANT LOAD ALLOWANCES

EXISTING BASEMENT DOOR, TO BE 
LOCKED AT ALL TIMES

EXTERIOR DOOR TO BASEMENT TO 
BE LOCKED

MIN. LENGTH

5'-0"

DEMO EXISTING DOOR & 
INFILL WALL TO MATCH 

EXISTING RATING

5
A1.01

EXISTING STAIR RUN ABOVE

HEADROOM LOWER 
THAN 6'-8" IN GRAY 

SHADED REGION

OCCUPANT LOAD AT BAR SEATING - 1 SEAT/2 FEET OF BAR
33 LF - 16 PERSONS + 3 BARTENDERS - 19 PERSONS

1
A1.01

MAX. 3 BARTENDERS

2
A1.00

C
LE

AR

4'
-4

"

2'
-8

"

DEMO STAIRS

1'
-9

"

1'
-9

"

9"

2'
-3

"2'
-1

0"

11" 6"

TYP. TREAD & RISER.
3/4" APA RATED

PLYWOOD, GLUED & NAILED

(3) 2x12 CARRIAGES

1X WALL STRINGER, 
WHERE APPLICABLE - PTD.

1'-0" TYP.

R
IS

ER

7"
 M

AX

11"

EXISTING FLOOR FINISH

3'
-0

"

24
"

12"
12"

4" M
AX

1-1/2" SCHED. 40 PIPE, PTD.

IT SHALL BE NOTED THAT A HANDRAIL IS NOT REQUIRED 
PER ADA 405.8 WHICH STATES THAT HANDRAILS ARE ONLY 
REQUIRED AT RAMPS WITH RISES GREATER THAN 6 INCHES.
405.9, EXCEPTION 1 FURTHER STATES THAT EDGE 
PROTECTION IS NOT REQUIRED AT RAMPS THAT ARE NOT 
REQUIRED TO HAVE HANDRAILS AND HAVE SIDES 
COMPLYING WITH 406.3

4"

IVES HB159 BRACKETS 
@ ENDS

WOOD HANDRAIL

1 1/2"

MIN.

2 1/4"

2'
-1

0"
 T
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 F
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R
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G
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O
F 

TR
EA

D
S

CONT. 2X BLOCKING AT 
ALL RAIL LOCATIONS

EXISTING FRAMING

RETURN HANDRAIL TO 
METAL ESCUTCHEON 
PLATE AT FLOOR

UPDN

UP

DN

10
4

UP

DN

FREAK STREET SMOKE SHOP

PRIOR ROUTE 
TO BATHROOM 

ACCESS

NEW ROUTE TO 
BATHROOM 

ACCESS

SEE A1.02 FOR REMAINDER 
OF TOILET ROUTE
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0 2' - 0"1' - 0" 4' - 0" 8' - 0"1/4" = 1'-0"
2 1ST FLOOR - NEW WORK PLAN

3/4" = 1'-0"
3 ADA BAR TOP DIMENSIONS

1" = 1'-0"
1 TYP. STAIR DETAIL

1/2" = 1'-0"
4 TYP. HANDRAIL AT RAMP

3" = 1'-0"
5 STAIR - WOOD HANDRAIL DETAIL
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